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Anlage
Obere Hauptstral3e 179b, 67363 Lustadt
m 0176 96571320 info@tc-lustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Lupp, Steven
T 0176-80643407 steven.lupp@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Ullemeyer, Jan
T 0157 80782811 jan-ullemeyer@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Pehlke, Michael
T 015730117934 petra-pehlke@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 SG

MF: Steven Lupp
m 0176-80643407; steven.lupp@gmail.com
Herren 40 2 SG
MF: Dirk Leppla
m 017624835236; delapplabu@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klug, Jorg
Lupp, Steven

Bachmann, Sebastian

Gundermann, Stefan
Stadtler, Benjamin
Jost, Manuel
Schuppler, Sebastian
Barthlott, Alexander
Rief, Jochen

Horix, Christoph
Leppla, Dirk
Mogalle, René
Bergdolt, Thomas
W6lki, Thomas
Kircher, Jens
Kurzenhauser, Tino
Kegler, Sascha
Pehlke, Michael
Scheid, Christian
Quinten, Andreas
Schmitt, Marco
Pehlke, Daniel
Seither, Andreas
Kaiser, Steffen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17806915
18202048
18350725
18003897
18150759
18354170
18302296
18203914
18204037
18050703
17803304
18355760
18050862
17652987
17453059
17551522
18201805
16951642
17552478
17852422
18066367
18151584
16852359
18003917
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LK11,4
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LK13,1
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LK14,4
LK14,9
LK17,0
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,0
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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25 Klettner, Stefan 17956278 LK25,0
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